Annexure - 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Spenta Enclave Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: March 24, 2023; List of creditors as on: September 25, 2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. aNtir::e_:;d Name of Details of claiFrP.re(_;ei\:edl S | ~ Detaitlsfof claim admitted — Amount of Am::nt of ArncT:_rr: of Amount of
No. Y ! . Date of rincipal finterest Amount rincipa nterest mou_n ° Nature of ether % of voting share in |contingen y ! claim Remarks, if any
representati| employee receiot Amount |Amount claimed Amount Amount claim claim related CoC. if applicable t claim mutual under reiected
ve, if any P Claimed |Claimed Admitted admitted admitted party? ! PP dues, that |verification )
Not Abhiman operational
) 'MayU 1 11.04-2023| 425681 0 425681 425681 425681 creditors No 0 0 0 0 0 NA
applicable Gupta
(Employees)
Not Sanjana operational
. Girdharilal |03-08-2023 30726 0 30726 30726 0 30726 creditors No 0 0 0 0 0 NA
applicable
Suthar (Employees)

Not Mahesh operational Includes Gratuity - Rs.
abolicable Laxman [03-08-2023| 266541 0 266541 266341 0 266341 creditors No 0 0 0 200 0 223521/-. Prof Tax Rs.
PP Rajpure (Employees) 200/- not admitted

Not Sachin operational Professional Tax Rs
. Ashok 07-08-2023 15746 0 15746 15546 0 15546 creditors No 0 0 0 200 0 ! X RS-
applicable 200/-
Yashwantrao (Employees)
Not operational
) Simon Akala | 21-08-2023 87717 0 87717 87717 0 87717 creditors No 0 0 0 0 0
applicable
(Employees)
Not Shrikant operational
. Ragho 20-09-2023| 176151 0 176151 176151 0 176151 creditors No 0 0 0 0 0 Gratuity amount
applicable
Jadhav (Employees)
operational
Not | Mr.Kamlesh| g 1 5023 184430 0 184430 184430 0 184430 creditors No 0 0 0 0 0 NA
Applicable | Awatramani
(Employees)
. operational .
Not Ms. Deepti | o5 12 0023| 258663 0 258663 258663 0 258663 creditors No 0 0 0 0 0 Includes Gratuity
Applicable Surti Amount Rs. 186986/-
(Employees)
14,45,655 14,45,655 14,45,255 14,45,255 0 0 0 400 0




